
1 

 

CITY OF ANTIOCH 
  

TABULATION OF BIDS 
 

JOB TITLE:   Curb, Gutter & Sidewalk Repair Program 2024 

  (P.W. 507-20) 
 
BIDS OPENED:  January 23, 2024 ~ 2:00 p.m. 

  City Council Chambers 
 
 
  

 

 
 

 

 

Engineer's 

Estimate 
 

 

 

Sandstone Environmental 

Engineering, Inc. 
Oakley 

 

 

Kroeker, Inc. 

Fresno 

 

 

Burch Engineering & Construction 

Oakland 

 

 

Wayne E. Swisher Cement 

Antioch 

 

 

MCE Corporation 

Concord 

 
TOTAL BID PRICE 

 
$500,000.00 

 
$398,800.00 

 
$448,100.00 

 
$450,000.00 

 
$465,600.00 

 
$507,580.00 

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS 
 

Sandstone Environmental Kroeker, Inc. Burch Engineering & Construction Wayne E. Swisher Cement MCE Corporation 
      

 WPCP None None None Tree Removal 

 Freeman Environmental Consulting    Hamilton Tree Service 

 Traffic Control     

 DR Traffic Control     
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CITY OF ANTIOCH 
  

TABULATION OF BIDS 
 

JOB TITLE:   Curb, Gutter & Sidewalk Repair Program 2024 

  (P.W. 507-20) 
 
BIDS OPENED:  January 23, 2024 ~ 2:00 p.m. 

  City Council Chambers 
 
 
  

 

 
 

 

 

Engineer's 

Estimate 
 

 

 

B&M Builders, Inc. 

Rancho Cordova 

 

 

JPB Designs, Inc. 

Orangevale 

 

 

Kerex Engineering 

Pleasant Hill 

 

 

JJR Construction, Inc. 

San Mateo 

 

 
TOTAL BID PRICE 

 
$500,000.00 

 
$511,300.00 

 
$523,000.00 

 
$664,100.00 

 
$766,300.00 

 

 

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS (CONTINUED) 
 

B&M Builders, Inc. JPB Designs, Inc. Kerex Engineering, Inc. JJR Construction, Inc. 
 

      

 Tree Removal None Tree Removal  All Sawcutting  

 Reliable Tree Experts, Inc.  Reliable Tree Experts Del Secco Diamond Core & Saw  

    All Trucking  

    USA Trucking, Inc.  

    Tree Removal & Stump Grinding  

    Reliable Tree Experts, Inc.  

      

      

      

      

      

 


