CITY OF ANTIOCH

TABULATION OF BIDS

Curb, Gutter & Sidewalk Repair Program 2024 **JOB TITLE:**

(P.W. 507-20)

BIDS OPENED: January 23, 2024 ~ 2:00 p.m. City Council Chambers

	Engineer's Estimate	Sandstone Environmental Engineering, Inc. Oakley	Kroeker, Inc. Fresno	Burch Engineering & Construction Oakland	Wayne E. Swisher Cement Antioch	MCE Corporation Concord
TOTAL BID PRICE	\$500,000.00	\$398,800.00	\$448,100.00	\$450,000.00	\$465,600.00	\$507,580.00

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

Sandstone Environmental	Kroeker, Inc.	Burch Engineering & Construction	Wayne E. Swisher Cement	MCE Corporation
WPCP Freeman Environmental Consulting Traffic Control DR Traffic Control	<u>None</u>	<u>None</u>	<u>None</u>	Tree Removal Hamilton Tree Service

CITY OF ANTIOCH

TABULATION OF BIDS

JOB TITLE: Curb, Gutter & Sidewalk Repair Program 2024

(P.W. 507-20)

BIDS OPENED: January 23, 2024 ~ 2:00 p.m.

City Council Chambers

	Engineer's Estimate	B&M Builders, Inc. Rancho Cordova	JPB Designs, Inc. Orangevale	Kerex Engineering Pleasant Hill	JJR Construction, Inc. San Mateo	
TOTAL BID PRICE	\$500,000.00	\$511,300.00	\$523,000.00	\$664,100.00	\$766,300.00	

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS (CONTINUED)

B&M Builders, Inc.	JPB Designs, Inc.	Kerex Engineering, Inc.	JJR Construction, Inc.	
Tree Removal Reliable Tree Experts, Inc.	<u>None</u>	Tree Removal Reliable Tree Experts	All Sawcutting Del Secco Diamond Core & Saw All Trucking USA Trucking, Inc. Tree Removal & Stump Grinding Reliable Tree Experts, Inc.	